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CCP 2L S-0499

Página 1

0909091467

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511060986 CHASSI CAT II ESP 1400       CCP 2L 01

02   0501049015 DESC COMPL                      CCP 03

02A  0511060995 DESCANSO 685                    CCP 03

02B  0501011075 TRAVA DESC STD                   ZN 03

02C  0503030085 PINO TRAVA  5,7 X  40 03

03   0521012125 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 140          SACM2 01

04   0521012124 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 140 ZN  1G99574 02

05   0501049012 DISCO COBRIDOR DIR COMPL        CCP 02

06   0501049013 DISCO COBRIDOR ESQ COMPL        CCP 02

07   0501049014 ROLO COMPACTADOR COMPL          CCP 02

08   0501049022 SUPT LAT MANG COMPL          CCP 2L 02

08A  0521015316 SUPT MANG                       CCP 02

08B  0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 04

08C  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 04

08D  0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 04

08E  0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 04

08F  0503010461 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 1     C S  G.2 ZN 04

08G  0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 04

08H  0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 04

08I  0503010144 PORCA   1/4   NC  ZN        1K03000 04

09   0501049024 TANQUE 200L COMPL            CCP 3L 01

09A  0503060415 TANQUE PULVERIZ 200L 3L CANA COMPL 01

09B  0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 04

09C  0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,75   ZN 08

09D  0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 04



CCP 02-L

DISCO COBRIDOR CCP

Página 2

0909091468

Item Código Descrição QT

00A  0501049012 DISCO COBRIDOR DIR COMPL        CCP 01

00B  0501049013 DISCO COBRIDOR ESQ COMPL        CCP 01

01   0511060989 FIXD SUPT DESLIZANTE            CCP 01

02   0511060988 SUPT DESLIZANTE                 CCP 01

03   0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 04

04   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 04

05   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 04

06   0501069472 EIXO TRAVA BRACO REG       SACM2 2L 01

07   0503030978 MOLA COMPR 32,3 X 100 X 2,4 01

08   0503010038 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 2              SA 01

09   0501052393 BRACO OSCILANTE COMPL SUP       CCP 02

09A  0511060990 BRACO OSCILANTE                 CCP 04

09B  0521012122 LUVA DESG BRACOS OSC    SACM2 2L/3L 04

10   0521015314 EIXO FIX BRACO OSCILANTE        CCP 04

11   0503030420 PORCA CAST 1     UNS 14FPP X 17  ZN 04

12   0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 04

13   0511060991 SUPT REGL DISCO COBRIDOR        CCP 01

14   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 05

15   0511063098 SUPT SUP DISCOS REGULAVEIS    SACM2 01

16   0521012120 ARRUELA SUPT DISCOS REG SACM2 2L 01

17   0503010290 PORCA AUTOFREN 1.1/2 NF ALTA 01

18   0501049010 MANCAL AGR DM OL 151 1.1/4 DIR  CCP 01

19   0501049011 MANCAL AGR DM OL 151 1.1/4 ESQ  CCP 01

20   0501048963 CONJ PCS IMPL 5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 SACM2 02

20A  0501014177 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 CAPQ G.5 ZN 02

20B  0501010947 TRAVA PARAF 5/8              GN/GNM 02

21   0521015310 EIXO 1.1/4 UNC X 206 MANCAL     CCP 01

22   0521015311 ARRUELA FIX MANCAL EIXO        CCP 01

23   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 01

24   0501010098 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.5 ZN 01

25   0601025002 DL18X3 C45AFPAFR1.5/16 TATU/CIVEMAS 01

26   0502010835 TRAVA EIXO EXT 1.1/4 (EXTERNA) GN24 01

27   0501010087 PORCA 1.1/4 UNC 7FPP (SEXT.2)    ZN 01
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DISCO COBRIDOR CCP
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Item Código Descrição QT

28   0501010455 TRAVA PORCA 1.1/4 SEXT 51,8/52,0 GN 01

29   0501010161 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.2 ZN 01

30   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 01

31   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 01



CCP 02-L

ROLO COMPACTADOR COMPL          CCP

Página 3

0501049014

Item Código Descrição

01   0511060992 SUPT FIX GARFO ROLO COMPACTADOR CCP 01

02   0521010659 PRENDEDOR 3/4UNC X 148 X125 AECR ZN 01

03   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 04

04   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04

05   0521015313 EIXO FIX GARFO ROLO             CCP 01

06   0503030420 PORCA CAST 1     UNS 14FPP X 17  ZN 01

07   0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 01

08   0511060993 GARFO ROLO COMPACTADOR          CCP 01

09   0521012122 LUVA DESG BRACOS OSC    SACM2 2L/3L 02

10   0501052042 CX ROLO DEST COMPL    AST/MATIC 550 01

10A  0502011479 CX ROLO DEST          AST/MATIC 550 01

10B  0503012107 ROL AUTOC ESF 1309 01

10C  0503011418 RET 01669-BR 01

10D  0503031394 PROLONG GRAX 1/4 UNF X 60 PDC S-198 02

10E  0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 02

11   0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 08

12   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

13   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 08

14   0511060994 ROLO COMPACTADOR                CCP 01

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01
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0909091458

Item Código Descrição

00   0501049010 MANCAL AGR DM OL 151 1.1/4 DIR  CCP 01

00A  0501049011 MANCAL AGR DM OL 151 1.1/4 ESQ  CCP 01

01   0502011765 CX DM SD                      SACM2 01

02   0502011766 CX DM ST                      SACM2 01

03   0503010111 ROL 30210 02

04   0502040484 EIXO MANCAL 151                 CCP 01

05   0503030013 JUNTA VED 112 X 90,5 X 0,3 02

06   0503030684 JUNTA VED 112 X 90,5 X 0,1 01

07   0502020424 TAMPA CX  MANC AGR DM O-182/192,225 01

08   0503010134 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1  C C SI 12.9 04

09   0503030026 RET LP JB-253 02

10   0502010541 PORTA RET C/ BUCHA   MRO-182(30210) 02

11   0502010074 ENC INT DISCO               MRO-182 01

12   0503010856 BUJAO R3/8" BSPT 01
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Item Código Descrição

01   0511060999 CHASSI CAT II ESP 1400       CCP 3L 01

02   0511060998 CHASSI CAT II ESP 1050       CCP 3L 01

03   0501049015 DESC COMPL                      CCP 03

03A  0511060995 DESCANSO 685                    CCP 03

03B  0501011075 TRAVA DESC STD                   ZN 03

03C  0503030085 PINO TRAVA  5,7 X  40 06

04   0521012125 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 140          SACM2 01

05   0521012124 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 140 ZN  1G99574 02

06   0501049012 DISCO COBRIDOR DIR COMPL        CCP 03

07   0501049013 DISCO COBRIDOR ESQ COMPL        CCP 03

08   0501049014 ROLO COMPACTADOR COMPL          CCP 03

09   0501049022 SUPT LAT MANG COMPL          CCP 2L 02

09A  0521015316 SUPT MANG                       CCP 02

09B  0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 06

09C  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 06

09D  0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 06

09E  0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 06

09F  0503010461 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 1     C S  G.2 ZN 06

09G  0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 06

09H  0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 06

09I  0503010144 PORCA   1/4   NC  ZN        1K03000 06

10   0501049023 SUPT CENTRAL MANG COMPL      CCP 3L 01

10A  0521015343 SUPT CENTRAL MANG            CCP 3L 01

11   0501049024 TANQUE 200L COMPL            CCP 3L 01

11A  0503060415 TANQUE PULVERIZ 200L 3L CANA COMPL 01

11B  0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 04

11C  0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,75   ZN 08

11D  0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 04
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